IG9190 Geared Servo Actuator
Ultra-Compact Precision Geared Servo Actuator
IG9190 Comprising …
▪ Precision Dual-Stage Planetary Gear 110
▪ Integrated Low-Voltage DC Brushless Pancake Motor
▪ High Resolution Encoder Plus Halls
Actuator Options …
▪ Gearbox Ratio Options: 16:1, 20:1, 25:1, 50:1 & 100:1

Provisional Datasheet.  Contents subject to change without notice. Please contact to confirm specific
performance and/or physical properties that are critical for your application
Part Number Nomenclature
IG9190 - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX
Configuration Options
Actuator OD 110 - Nominal Actuator Diameter (mm)
Actuator Gear Type SPT
ULT
-
SPT – Backlash <8 Arc Min – IP54 – Ball Output Bearing – Straight Gears – NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE
ULT - Backlash <5 Arc Min – IP65 – Standard Ball Output Bearing – Option for Roller Bearing – Helical Gears
Actuator Gear Configuration STD
CPT
HTQ
-
Standard – Available for SPT only – NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE
Compact – Future Option for ULT only – NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE
High Torque – Available for ULT only
Actuator Output Bearing OBB
ORB
-
Output Ball Bearing
Output Roller Bearing – Option available for ULT only
Actuator Gear Ratio
Additional Ratio Options Available on Request
016
020
025
050
100
-
16:1 (SPT & ULT)
20:1 (SPT & ULT)
25:1 (SPT & ULT)
50:1 (SPT & ULT)
100:1 (SPT & ULT)
Motor Rated Power 050
100
150
-
500W – 24V, 48V & 72V
1,000W – 48V & 72V Only
1,500W – 72V Only
Motor Voltage Designation 024
048
072
-
24V
48V
72V
Holding Brake No Holding Brake
Holding Brake 24V
-
NBK
BK2
Outline Drawing High Performance ULT - HTQ Gearbox Variant – 500W Motor
Outline Drawing High Performance ULT - HTQ Gearbox Variant – 1,000W Motor
Outline Drawing High Performance ULT - HTQ Gearbox Variant – 1,500W Motor
High Performance ULT - HTQ Gearbox Variant
Gearbox Type ULT
Actuator Ratio 016 020 025 050 100 :1
Motor Rated Power 0.5 kW
Rated Output Torque7 23.0 28.8 36.0 72.0 144.0 Nm2
Rated Output Speed 187.5 150.0 120.0 60.0 30.0 RPM
Peak Output Torque7 46.1 57.6 72.0 144.0 288.0 Nm
Speed at Peak Torque 175.0 140.0 112.0 56.0 28.0 RPM
Rated Current 22.3 (24V Motor)  |  11.0 (48V Motor)  |  7.4 (72V Motor) A RMS
Motor Ke/Kt - 24V Rated Voltage Winding (+/- 10%) Ke 0.0610 VS/Rad  |  Kt 0.0520 Nm/Arms
Motor Ke/Kt - 48V Rated Voltage Winding (+/- 10%) Ke 0.1220 VS/Rad  |  Kt 0.1040 Nm/Arms
Motor Ke/Kt - 72V Rated Voltage Winding (+/- 10%) Ke 0.1830 VS/Rad  |  Kt 0.1560 Nm/Arms
24V Motor Inductance (mH) & Resistance (+/- 10%) 0.082 mH  |  0.028 Ω
48V Motor Inductance (mH) & Resistance (+/- 10%) 0.327 mH  |  0.110 Ω
72V Motor Inductance (mH) & Resistance (+/- 10%) 0.736 mH  |  0.248 Ω